“=,=% KHYBER MEDICAL COLLEGE PESHAWAR

ngﬂ OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR MEDICAL EDUCATION
No../ A 7~ JDME/KMC/2022 Dated: 0%/ /2022
To
All Chairperson, Course Coordinators, and Module Directors
Basic and Clinical Sciences
Khyber Medical College,
Peshawar
Subject: SCHEDULE OF INTERNAL ASSESSMENTS (THEORY & OSPE/OSCEs) FOR
THE YEAR 2022
Memo,

Schedule of Internal assessment exams for the year 2022 is attached as
annex-1 for your kind information. Please direct concerned to timely submit MCQs papers
15 days before exam day so that MCQs quality review meetings could be done. This will

also enable officials of examination section to do all arrangements with regard to paper

N\

Directo¥ N |
Medical Education,
Khyber Medical College
Peshawar

and finalize paper settings, and print-outs well on time.

Copy for information to:-

1) PS to Dean, KMC

2) Administrative Officer, KMC

3) Incharge SLRC, with request to upload on website in all years of curriculum
section/pages
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\oeGaion. EXAMINATION SECTION
-’a,;'-'" 'ﬁ ; Gf“ DEPARMENT OF MEDICAL EDUCATION
- o 1%
APREIGE™ INTERNAL EXAMS CALENDAR (2022)
Blod Thoery Paper OSPE
= Date Day Time Venue Date Day Batch Date Day Batch
[2e]
2 Block-A | 10/05/2022 | Tuesday | 9:00 | ExamHall | 12/05/2022 | Thursday Ea:c: : 13/05/2022 |  Friday saic: ;
= atch- atch-
E Block-B 9:00 Exam Hall Latehen Batch:C
7 ’ Batch-B Batch-D
= To be notified soon To be notified soon e To be notified soon I
Batch-A Batch-C
Block-C 9:00 Exam Hall
Batch-B Batch-D
(R Thoery Paper OSPE
B e Date Day Time Venue Date Day Batch Date Day Batch
15 N =
; m ' Block-D 05/04/2022 | Tuesday | 9:00 Exam Hall 07/04/2022 Thursday Bateh-A 08/04/2022 Friday Eatens
=
o Batch-B Batch-D
o . Batch-C
i) Block-E | 05/07/2022 | Tuesday | 9:00 | ExamHall | 07/07/2022 | Thursday —[oorchA 08/07/2022 | Friday [ooeen
i Batch-B Batch-D
&
= Batch-A Batch-C
Block-F | 30/08/2022 | Tuesday | 9:00 | ExamHall | 01/09/2022 | Thursday B:tzh_B 02/09/2022 |  Friday B:tzh_D
Block Thoery Paper OSPE
Date Day Time Venue Date Day Batch* Date Day Batch
Block-G 18/04/2022 Monday | 9:00 Exam Hall 20/04/2022 | Wednesday S 21/04/2022 | Thursday 9
2 e E c
Block-H 18/07/2022 Monday | 9:00 Exam Hall 20/07/2022 Wednesday 2 2 21/07/2022 | Thursday 2 S
g (%] -8 (%)
Block-I 12/09/2022 Monday | 9:00 Exam Hall 14/09/2022 | Wednesday P 15/09/2022 | Thursday =

* Batches in practical exam will be communicated/displayed on noticeboard.
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\‘\_),,M A EXAMINATION SECTION
%, 4,3,& DEPARMENT OF MEDICAL EDUCATION
FBTERT INTERNAL EXAMS CALENDAR (2022)
3 T Thoery Paper OSPE
Date Day Time Venue Date Day Batch* Date Day Batch
o Block-J 28/03/2022 Monday | 9:00 Exam Hall 30/03/2022 | Wednesday 31/03/2022 | Thursday
o
= - -
= | BlockK 9:00 | Exam Hall BatchA EEIg
VRS Batch-B Batch-D
o . =
=4 Block-L To be notified soon 9:00 Exam Hall To be notified soon Batch-A To be notified soon 1
' Batch-B Batch-D
Block-M Batch-A Batch-C
EYE/ENT 9:00 | Bxam Hall Batch-B Batch-D
OSCE
Block Thoery Pape'r
Date Day Time Venue Date Day
Pre-proff 03/10/2022 Monday | 9:00 Exam Hall 04,05,06,07 Oct-2022 Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday, Friday

* Batches in practical exam will be communicated/displayed on noticeboard.

\ - |






